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Neighbourhoods added or removed

Neighbourhood Ward Move
From To

Confederation Urban Centre

Nutana Park

3

7

2

9

Ward #

1 -8.63

-8.362

3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Population

26,082

26,158

28,683

27,674
27,128
28,917
28,694
29,938
30,937
31,234

Variance (%)
Quotient: 28,545

0.48

-3.05
-4.96
1.30
0.52
4.88
8.38
9.42

Population
Change

n/a

Increase of 970

Decrease of 970
n/a
n/a
n/a

Decrease of 3024
n/a

Increase of 3024
n/a

Affected
Neighbourhoods

n/a
Adds Confederation

Urban Centre
Removes Confederation

Urban Centre
n/a
n/a
n/a

Removes Nutana Park
n/a

Adds Nutana Park
n/a

Note: Ward population must be within allowable +/- variance
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